



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 261672

Invoice Date: 08/27/2013 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page 1

HAAS, GARY
600 ARROWHEAD DRIVE
NEW STRAWN KS 66839
(620) 364-5893

WINTERSCHIED #44
43416
6-24S-14E
08-21-13
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	40.00	15.7000	628.00
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	94.00	.7800	73.32
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	94.00	.2200	20.68

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
445 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	870.00	870.00
445 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	35.00	4.20	147.00
479 MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	368.00	368.00

OK 18471

Parts:	722.00	Freight:	.00	Tax:	51.62	AR	2158.62
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	2158.62		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____

Date _____

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808 EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022 EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664 PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303 OAKLEY, KS 785/672-8822 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044 THAYER, KS 620/839-5269 GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914 CUSHING, OK 918/225-2650



REMIT TO
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
 Dept. 970
 P.O. Box 4346
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
 P.O. Box 884
 Chanute, KS 66720
 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 262583

Invoice Date: 09/25/2013 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page 1

HAAS, GARY
 600 ARROWHEAD DRIVE
 NEW STRAWN KS 66839
 (620) 364-5893

WINTERSCHIED #44
 43496
 35-23S-14E
 09-20-13
 KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
3107	15% HCL	1000.00	1.7500	1750.00
3166	ACID INHIBITOR	2.00	50.0000	100.00
3171	IRON CONTROL	5.00	40.0000	200.00
3175	NON-IONIC NON EMUL	5.00	33.0000	165.00
3134	SURFACE TENSION REDUCER	2.00	36.0000	72.00
3172	KCL SUB MB6875 CC3107 (2.50	35.1800	87.95
4326	7/8" RUBBER BALL SEALERS	25.00	3.0000	75.00

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
BALLI BALL INJECTOR	1.00	100.00	100.00
547 ACID PUMP CHARGE (1500 GALLON)	.00	840.00	.00
547 ACID EQUIPMENT MILEAGE	.00	4.00	.00

ck 18548

Parts:	2449.95	Freight:	.00	Tax:	5.36	AR	2555.31
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	2555.31		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____

Date _____



REMIT TO
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
 Dept. 970
 P.O. Box 4346
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
 P.O. Box 884
 Chanute, KS 66720
 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 262514

Invoice Date: 09/23/2013 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page 1

HAAS, GARY
 600 ARROWHEAD DRIVE
 NEW STRAWN KS 66839
 (620) 364-5893

WINTERSCHIED #44
 43497
 35-23S-14E
 09-19-13
 KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
3107	15% HCL	500.00	1.7500	875.00
3166	ACID INHIBITOR	1.00	50.0000	50.00
3175	NON-IONIC NON EMUL	2.50	33.0000	82.50
3171	IRON CONTROL	2.50	40.0000	100.00
3134	SURFACE TENSION REDUCER	1.00	36.0000	36.00
3122	AMMONIUM BIFLORIDE (CRYS	100.00	3.7000	370.00
3172	KCL SUB MB6875 CC3107 (1.00	35.1800	35.18
3129	CITY WATER	1302.00	.0173	22.52

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
547 ACID PUMP CHARGE (1500 GALLON)	1.00	840.00	840.00
547 ACID EQUIPMENT MILEAGE	30.00	4.00	120.00

ok
~~253281~~
 18542

Parts:	1571.20	Freight:	.00	Tax:	1.61	AR	2532.81
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	2532.81		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____ Date _____